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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 3 3550 001 White Janome Polyester

2. 79 656 1040 Pewter Gray Madeira 40

3. 15 319 212 Peach Janome Polyester

4. 4 478 002 Black Janome Polyester

5. 33 2614 230 Bright Blue Janome Polyester

6. 34 626 231 Slate Blue Janome Polyester

7. 3 816 001 White Janome Polyester

8. 4 1233 002 Black Janome Polyester

9. 31 279 228 Baby Blue Janome Polyester

10. 4 181 002 Black Janome Polyester

11. 19 6532 216 Pale Sky Janome Polyester

12. 20 6561 217 Sky Janome Polyester
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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 3 3926 001 White Janome Polyester

2. 79 697 1040 Pewter Gray Madeira 40

3. 15 363 212 Peach Janome Polyester

4. 4 486 002 Black Janome Polyester

5. 33 2938 230 Bright Blue Janome Polyester

6. 34 706 231 Slate Blue Janome Polyester

7. 3 884 001 White Janome Polyester

8. 4 1278 002 Black Janome Polyester

9. 31 317 228 Baby Blue Janome Polyester

10. 4 184 002 Black Janome Polyester

11. 19 7346 216 Pale Sky Janome Polyester

12. 20 6986 217 Sky Janome Polyester
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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 3 4473 001 White Janome Polyester

2. 79 748 1040 Pewter Gray Madeira 40

3. 15 399 212 Peach Janome Polyester

4. 4 505 002 Black Janome Polyester

5. 33 3371 230 Bright Blue Janome Polyester

6. 34 818 231 Slate Blue Janome Polyester

7. 3 947 001 White Janome Polyester

8. 4 1359 002 Black Janome Polyester

9. 31 352 228 Baby Blue Janome Polyester

10. 4 195 002 Black Janome Polyester

11. 19 7610 216 Pale Sky Janome Polyester

12. 20 7373 217 Sky Janome Polyester
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